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Points Report

Texas Motor Speedway

18th Annual Duck Commander 500

531  Jeff Gordon 3 259 0 0 7 0 0 0 4 3$1,878,700

512  Matt Kenseth 5 255 -4 -4 7 1 0 0 2 0$1,546,358

423  Carl Edwards 7 247 -12 -8 7 0 1 0 3 0$1,267,368

444  Joey Logano 10 235 -24 -12 7 1 1 0 8 4$1,759,065

325  Kyle Busch 9 231 -28 -4 7 1 1 0 6 1$1,611,870

446  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 7 228 -31 -3 7 0 1 1 1 -5$2,385,888

427  Jimmie Johnson 7 228 -31 0 7 0 0 0 5 -2$1,613,745

338  Brad Keselowski 10 218 -41 -10 7 1 1 0 7 -1$2,148,249

319  Brian Vickers 1 205 -54 -13 7 0 0 0 13 4$1,237,533

4110  Paul Menard 2 203 -56 -2 7 0 0 0 11 1$1,432,161

2011  Ryan Newman 2 202 -57 -1 7 0 0 0 10 -1$1,051,908

1012  Austin Dillon # 1 202 -57 0 7 0 0 0 9 -3$1,290,970

2113  Denny Hamlin 4 197 -62 -5 6 1 0 0 12 -1$1,907,090

3214  Tony Stewart 1 189 -70 -8 7 1 0 0 15 1$1,246,979

3215  Kyle Larson # 0 187 -72 -2 7 0 0 1 19 4$1,223,348

2016  Greg Biffle 2 187 -72 0 7 0 0 0 18 2$1,258,093

2017  Clint Bowyer 5 187 -72 0 7 0 0 1 17 0$1,134,560

2218  Marcos Ambrose 1 186 -73 -1 7 0 0 0 14 -4$1,168,193

2019  Kasey Kahne 2 178 -81 -8 7 0 0 0 22 3$1,039,193

1020  AJ Allmendinger 2 173 -86 -5 7 0 0 0 16 -4$1,013,401

2021  Jamie McMurray 1 167 -92 -6 7 0 0 1 23 2$1,196,146

2122  Aric Almirola 1 164 -95 -3 7 0 0 2 26 4$1,126,700

1023  Casey Mears 0 162 -97 -2 7 0 0 0 21 -2$1,074,538

2124  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 154 -105 -8 7 0 0 0 24 0$1,259,283

2225  Kurt Busch 7 151 -108 -3 7 0 1 2 20 -5$1,031,028

2126  Kevin Harvick 9 138 -121 -13 7 0 1 2 25 -1$1,282,489

0027  Martin Truex Jr 0 131 -128 -7 7 0 0 1 28 1$1,039,514

0028  Justin Allgaier # 1 129 -130 -2 7 0 0 1 27 -1$1,001,011

0029  Danica Patrick 1 121 -138 -8 7 0 0 1 29 0$928,808

0030  Reed Sorenson 2 113 -146 -8 7 0 0 0 30 0$889,269

0031  David Gilliland 2 107 -152 -6 7 0 0 0 33 2$988,668

0032  Michael Annett # 0 103 -156 -4 7 0 0 1 31 -1$910,106

0033  Cole Whitt # 0 99 -160 -4 7 0 0 1 32 -1$829,458

0034  David Ragan 1 94 -165 -5 7 0 0 0 34 0$933,423

0035  Alex Bowman # 0 85 -174 -9 7 0 0 1 35 0$854,471

0036  Josh Wise 0 67 -192 -18 6 0 0 0 36 0$741,672

0037  Travis Kvapil 1 52 -207 -15 6 0 0 0 38 1$496,859

0038  Ryan Truex 0 47 -212 -5 5 0 0 1 37 -1$429,893

0039  Parker Kligerman # 0 40 -219 -7 7 0 0 4 39 0$740,828

0040  Michael McDowell 0 40 -219 0 5 0 0 2 42 2$433,379

0041  Bobby Labonte 0 29 -230 -11 1 0 0 0 40 -1$325,213

0042  Jeff Burton 0 27 -232 -2 1 0 0 0 41 -1$115,960

0043  Terry Labonte 0 24 -235 -3 1 0 0 0 43 0$370,576

0044  David Reutimann 1 22 -237 -2 2 0 0 0 44 0$176,200

0045  Timmy Hill 0 7 -252 -15 2 0 0 1 45 0$150,770

0046  David Stremme 0 5 -254 -2 1 0 0 0 46 0$69,100

0047  Michael Waltrip 1 4 -255 -1 1 0 0 1 47 0$278,628
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0048  Dave Blaney 0 3 -256 -1 1 0 0 1 57 9$72,865

0049  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -259 -3 5 0 0 0 48 -1$690,303

0050  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -259 -3 1 0 0 0 49 -1$107,410

0051  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -259 -3 3 0 0 1 50 -1$534,738

0052  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -259 -3 3 0 0 0 51 -1$499,175

0053  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -259 -3 4 0 0 2 52 -1$331,158

0054  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -259 -3 1 0 0 0 53 -1$72,946

0055  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -259 -3 1 0 0 1 54 -1$73,693

0056  Eric McClure(i) 0 0 -259 -3 0 0 0 0 55 -1$24,763

0057  J J Yeley(i) 0 0 -259 -3 0 0 0 0 56 -1$0
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